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P&D Competition Dates

Rowlands Hospital Cup

Date Round Venue
Monday May 26" Prelim Round
Monday June 9" Round of 16
Monday July 21** Round of 8
Saturday August 16" Semi Final To be advised
Saturday August 23™ FINAL Cosham Park
Sunday August 24 (Fallback only)

Centenary Cup
Date Round Venue
Saturday June 21 Round of 32
Saturday July 12th Round of 16
Saturday July 26 Round of 8
Saturday August 9" Semi Finals (am) and FINAL (pm) To be advised
Sunday August 10th (Fallback only)

Mixed Competitions Semi and Finals

Date Round Venue
Saturday August 2" Semis
Sunday August 3™ Finals To be advised
Monday August 4™ (Evening Fallback)
Men’s Semi Finals Weekend
Date Round Venue
Saturday August 30" All Semi’s To be advised
Sunday August 31° (Fallback only)
Champion of Champions
Date Round Venue
Saturday September 6 All Rounds up to last four Priory Bowls Club
Sunday September 7% Semi Finals and Final
Men’s Finals Weekend
Date Round Venue
Saturday September All Finals To be advised
13th
Sunday September 14th (Fallback only)




